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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2019

Najlepszy zawodnik st. grzbietowy

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  DZIEWGUĆ, Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 998 2
2.  PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 969 2
3.  TRYDULSKI, Oskar 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 924 2
4.  PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 898 2
5.  SZEWCZYK, Roch 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 881 2
6.  SOBIESZEK, Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 880 2
7.  CHUPKA, Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 834 2
8.  SZPANOWSKI, Michał 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 812 2
9.  ZABAGŁO, Filip 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfi 796 2

10.  SZCZĘSNY, Stanisław 05 UKS "V" Łomianki 767 2
11.  DOMALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 729 2
12.  WASIAK, Szymon 05 UKS 190 Łódź 720 2
13.  JOACHIMIAK, Łukasz 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 665 2
14.  SOBOCIŃSKI, Jakub 05 UKS MOS Ełk 447 2
15.  POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 506 1
16.  BULIŃSKI, Hektor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 458 1
17.  RÓŻYCKI, Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 441 1
18.  KRUMPLEWSKI, Gracjan 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 416 1
19.  GRAPENTYN, Jakub 05 Malborskie WOPR 413 1
20.  KRZYSZTOF, Kasprzak 05 UKS Skalar Góra Kalwaria 406 1
21.  ZAWADZKI, Marek 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 369 1
22.  PAWŁOWSKI, Michał 05 UKS "V" Łomianki 357 1
23.  RUDZKI, Jakub 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 346 1
24.  NOWACKI, Jacek 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 303 1
25.  IGNATOWICZ, Maciej 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 284 1
26.  TYRKA, Igor 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 272 1
27.  KUBIAK, Kuba 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 248 1
28.  WISKI, Adrian 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 235 1
29.  SZURYŃSKI, Piotr 05 Malborskie WOPR 190 1

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1012 2
2.  KWIATKOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1008 2
3.  KOŁBUŚ, Jakub 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 940 2
4.  KUROWSKI, Tymon 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 832 2
5.  GRABOWSKI, Mikołaj 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 759 2
6.  KOSMALSKI, Krzysztof 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 694 2
7.  SZYŁAŃSKI, Mikołaj 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 591 2
8.  CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 605 1
9.  TOMASZEWSKI, Aleks 04 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 569 1

10.  KONARSKI, Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 568 1
11.  MUSIŃSKI, Kacper 04 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 537 1
12.  BARAŃSKI, Jakub 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 507 1
13.  KORONKIEWICZ, Antoni 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 446 1
14.  WARZOCHA, Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 445 1
15.  STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 KP MZOS Płock 433 1
16.  KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 424 1
17.  URBAŃSKI, Filip 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 419 1
18.  BERNER, Szymon 04 BUKS Warszawa 418 1
19.  WROBLEWSKI, Konrad 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 416 1
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1225 2
2.  KAPAŁA, Szymon 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 485 1
3.  ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 463 1
4.  JASIŃSKI, Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 453 1
5.  GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 444 1
6.  PRZYBYTNIAK, Sean 03 UKS Żoliborz 434 1
7.  PRUS, Mikołaj 03 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 299 1

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  KAROLCZAK, Jan 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1498 2
2.  MOŚCICKI, Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1486 2
3.  RADZISZEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1473 2
4.  CEPUCHOWICZ, Jakub 02 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1182 2
5.  SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1154 2
6.  GOTOWSKI, Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1144 2
7.  BŁAŃSKI, Piotr 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 1099 2
8.  SZABLAK, Franciszek 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 1051 2
9.  CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1039 2

10.  KUREK, Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1037 2
11.  RACZYŃSKI, Adrian 02 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 908 2

SMOLAREK, Mikołaj 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 908 2
13.  KOTARSKI, Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 907 2
14.  CIARCZYŃSKI, Janusz 01 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 889 2
15.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 885 2
16.  MALEC, Mikołaj 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 696 1
17.  PIOTROWSKI, Kacper 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 684 1
18.  BLIŹNIEWSKI, Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 626 1
19.  WARZOCHA, Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 608 1
20.  PUZIO, Radosław 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 593 1
21.  SZERMUSZYN, Hubert 02 MKS BARRACUDA Białystok 587 1
22.  BIAŁECKI, Jan 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 545 1
23.  KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 510 1
24.  ALEKSANDER, Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 504 1
25.  GRZYBOWSKI, Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 503 1
26.  KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 480 1

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  BUGDOL, Rafał 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1531 2
2.  MŁYNARCZYK, Karol 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1499 2
3.  KAROLCZAK, Jan 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1498 2
4.  MOŚCICKI, Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1486 2
5.  RADZISZEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1473 2
6.  FRANKE, Paweł 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1444 2
7.  KĘDZIA, Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 1415 2
8.  ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1225 2
9.  CEPUCHOWICZ, Jakub 02 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1182 2

10.  SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1154 2
11.  GOTOWSKI, Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1144 2
12.  BŁAŃSKI, Piotr 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 1099 2
13.  SZABLAK, Franciszek 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 1051 2
14.  CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1039 2
15.  KUREK, Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1037 2
16.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1012 2
17.  KWIATKOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1008 2
18.  DZIEWGUĆ, Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 998 2
19.  PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 969 2
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20.  KOŁBUŚ, Jakub 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 940 2
21.  TRYDULSKI, Oskar 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 924 2
22.  RACZYŃSKI, Adrian 02 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 908 2

SMOLAREK, Mikołaj 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 908 2
24.  KOTARSKI, Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 907 2
25.  PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 898 2
26.  CIARCZYŃSKI, Janusz 01 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 889 2
27.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 885 2
28.  SZEWCZYK, Roch 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 881 2
29.  SOBIESZEK, Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 880 2
30.  CHUPKA, Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 834 2
31.  KUROWSKI, Tymon 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 832 2
32.  SZPANOWSKI, Michał 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 812 2
33.  ZABAGŁO, Filip 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfi 796 2
34.  SZCZĘSNY, Stanisław 05 UKS "V" Łomianki 767 2
35.  GRABOWSKI, Mikołaj 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 759 2
36.  DOMALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 729 2
37.  WASIAK, Szymon 05 UKS 190 Łódź 720 2
38.  KOSMALSKI, Krzysztof 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 694 2
39.  JOACHIMIAK, Łukasz 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 665 2
40.  SZYŁAŃSKI, Mikołaj 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 591 2
41.  SOBOCIŃSKI, Jakub 05 UKS MOS Ełk 447 2
42.  POLEWKA, Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 770 1
43.  ZBUTOWICZ, Karol 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 733 1
44.  MALEC, Mikołaj 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 696 1
45.  PIOTROWSKI, Kacper 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 684 1
46.  GRZYBOWSKI, Miłosz 00 UKS ,,Polonez'' Wyszków 644 1
47.  BLIŹNIEWSKI, Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 626 1
48.  WARZOCHA, Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 608 1
49.  CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 605 1
50.  PUZIO, Radosław 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 593 1
51.  BALCERAK, Jakub 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 588 1
52.  SZERMUSZYN, Hubert 02 MKS BARRACUDA Białystok 587 1
53.  TOMASZEWSKI, Aleks 04 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 569 1
54.  KONARSKI, Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 568 1
55.  BIAŁECKI, Jan 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 545 1
56.  SZYMAŃSKI, Maciej 80 Warsaw Masters Team 540 1
57.  MUSIŃSKI, Kacper 04 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 537 1
58.  KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 510 1
59.  BARAŃSKI, Jakub 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 507 1
60.  POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 506 1
61.  ALEKSANDER, Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 504 1
62.  GRZYBOWSKI, Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 503 1
63.  KAPAŁA, Szymon 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 485 1
64.  KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 480 1
65.  ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 463 1
66.  BULIŃSKI, Hektor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 458 1
67.  JASIŃSKI, Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 453 1
68.  KORONKIEWICZ, Antoni 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 446 1
69.  WARZOCHA, Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 445 1
70.  GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 444 1
71.  RÓŻYCKI, Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 441 1
72.  PRZYBYTNIAK, Sean 03 UKS Żoliborz 434 1
73.  STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 KP MZOS Płock 433 1
74.  KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 424 1
75.  URBAŃSKI, Filip 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 419 1
76.  BERNER, Szymon 04 BUKS Warszawa 418 1
77.  KRUMPLEWSKI, Gracjan 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 416 1
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WROBLEWSKI, Konrad 04 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 416 1
79.  GRAPENTYN, Jakub 05 Malborskie WOPR 413 1
80.  KRZYSZTOF, Kasprzak 05 UKS Skalar Góra Kalwaria 406 1
81.  ZAWADZKI, Marek 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 369 1
82.  PAWŁOWSKI, Michał 05 UKS "V" Łomianki 357 1
83.  MAKOWSKI, Wojciech 92 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 355 1
84.  RUDZKI, Jakub 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 346 1
85.  NOWACKI, Jacek 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 303 1
86.  PRUS, Mikołaj 03 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 299 1
87.  IGNATOWICZ, Maciej 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 284 1
88.  TYRKA, Igor 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 272 1
89.  KUBIAK, Kuba 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 248 1
90.  WISKI, Adrian 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 235 1
91.  SZURYŃSKI, Piotr 05 Malborskie WOPR 190 1


